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University of Colorado School of Medicine 
Graduate Medical Education Committee 

 

2025-2026 
Meeting Schedule 

3rd Wednesday monthly* 
4:00 - 5:00 pm 

 
Date Time Location 

Wednesday, July 23, 2025* 4:00 – 5:00pm ZOOM 

Wednesday, August 20, 2025 4:00 – 5:00pm ZOOM 

Wednesday, September 17, 2025 4:00 – 5:00pm ZOOM 

Wednesday, October 22*, 2025 4:00 – 5:00pm ZOOM 

Wednesday, November 19, 2025 4:00 – 5:00pm ZOOM 

Wednesday, December 17, 2025 4:00 – 5:00pm ZOOM 

Wednesday, January 21, 2026 4:00 – 5:00pm ZOOM 

Wednesday, February 25*, 2026 4:00 – 5:00pm ZOOM 

Wednesday, March 18, 2026 4:00 – 5:00pm ZOOM 

Wednesday, April 22, 2026* 4:00 – 5:00pm ZOOM 

Wednesday, May 27, 2026* 4:00 – 5:00pm ZOOM 

Wednesday, June 17, 2026 4:00 – 5:00pm ZOOM 
 
 
Revised: December 3, 2024 

*Note: All meetings are held on the 3rd Wednesday of the month, unless otherwise noted. 
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